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#S: 30F1C9A
IRE \(ENKANTTIE By HE\Ccv Lab \ %8
(AFP)ERERER

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series 0,
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) ng/mL 71.6 4.4% 19 293
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

0
Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) ng/mL 68.1 3.8% 15 349
Roche Modular E170
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) ng/ml— 815 9.9% <5 <100
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) ng/ml— 69.4 10.4% <5 <100
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ng/mL 82.6 9.7% <5 <100
)
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT
Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay ng/mL 59.6 10.2% <5 <100
(CLEIA)

(CA 125)kE2SHR 125

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Mg 0
Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 278 4.5% 16 374
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT
Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay IU/mL 218 10.4% <5 <100
(CLEIA)
Roche Modular E170
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) IU/mL 181 9.7% <5 <100
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) IU/mL 189 10.8% <5 <100
DiaSorin Liaison /XL
Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) IU/mL 274 10% <5 <100

(CA 15-3)fERHUR 15-3

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) U/mL 27.4 10.2% 19 294
Abbott ARCHITECT i series
Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) IU/mL 110 5.8% 16 387
DiaSorin Liaison /XL
Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 96.5 9.8% <5 <100
Roche cobas E601/602

e 0,
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) IU/mL 68.4 10.8% <5 <100
Roche Modular E170

I 0
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) 1U/mL 70.6 9.8% <5 <100
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT
Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay IU/mL 98.3 9.8% <5 <100
(CLEIA)

(CA 19-9)¥ERHUR 19-9
Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series o
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 127 6.4% 19 335
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

0
Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 380 8.1% 16 361
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT
Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay 1U/mL 180 9.9% <5 <100
(CLEIA)
Roche cobas E601/602

0,
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) 1U/mL 75.9 10.8% <5 <100
DiaSorin Liaison /XL

0
Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 182 9.7% <5 <100
Roche Modular E170

0
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) 1U/mL 89.6 9.8% <5 <100

(CA 50)#E3=HTR 50

maglumi system
Snibe \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 52.5 6% 15 343

(CA 72-M)ESER 72-4

Sggﬂg {:(I)Ell):(:striigﬁ/esrgﬁgmine§cenlce Immunoassay (ECLIA) IU/mL 5.44 26.8% 21 195
mg:g\%hﬁ?ﬁ&%ﬂ?ﬁs‘fggg 'Isniﬁjnoassay (CLIA) IU/mL 6.51 4.2% 19 208
gr?i%gjr\mcigtﬁlrminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) 1U/mL 7.92 63.9% 15 336
sggnz rﬂlglgz{?cz-g\?miluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) IU/mL 12.6 10.9% <5 <100

(CA242)fEET IR 242

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) U/mL 39.7 1.9% 11 150
Manual

GLD \ Enzyme linked immunosorbent assays (ELISA) u/mL 39.8 10.1% <5 <100

(CEA)ERRHUR

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

0
Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) ng/mL 45.3 5.4% 16 381
Roche Modular E170

I 0

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) ng/ml— 43.5 9.7% <5 <100
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA ng/mL 30.2 9.9% <5 <100
)
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT
Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay ng/mL 25.8 9.4% <5 <100
(CLEIA)

IU/mL 178 4.1% 18 293

ng/mL 115 2.9% <5 <100
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B MYENRFINGE
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(Cyfra 21-1)BBFAEHE19HE

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche Modular E170

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(Ferritin)&&H

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay
(CLEIA)

Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
Roche Modular E170
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(F-PSA) i ESrIF B R R

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche Modular E170

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay
(CLEIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(HbATO)#E(L ML ERHAC

Medical MQ-2000PT
HuaChenBio \ High performance liquid chromatography
(HPLC)

(hCO) NHERRRIEIRA=

Roche Modular E170

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Enzyme linked immunosorbent assays (ELISA)

(HEH) ABFZEEH4

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche Modular E170

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(PSA)RIZ IS SR

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Siemens \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay
(CLEIA)

Roche Modular E170

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(SCOBHRREETIR

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Abbott \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(TPA) RS BLIR

DiaSorin Liaison /XL
Diasorin \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(TPS)BRZIERIUR
Manual
OTHER \ Enzyme linked immunosorbent assays (ELISA)

EERFREMREARAT

By
ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

%

IU/L
IU/L

pmol/L
pmol/L
pmol/L
pmol/L

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

u/L

U/L

Eif). RSMEE: 4008-218-228

36.4

10.1
8.24
12.6

305
298
380

296

258
309

4.34
3.99
4.88

5.96

4.96
4.56

9.4

149
103

194
172
239
268

145
10.9

15.9

18.2
17.2

18.6

7.56

9.46

12.6

3768

99.6

#s

ME\CV
11.2%

5.9%
15.8%
9.7%

7.2%
5.3%
5.7%

9.5%

9.6%

9.4%

3.4%
5.6%
9.7%

11.5%

9.6%
10.7%

0%

9.9%
9.6%

3.7%
7%
3.1%
10.1%

2.7%
21.8%

9.4%

10.1%
10.6%

10.5%

8.8%
3.2%
7.1%

10.3%

10.3%
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Lab \ =28
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216
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DB \YE\KFINGTE By
(Urea)lRZ=

Roche \ Urease colormetyy mmol/L
(B-hCG) NG R RIIR R ITE

Roche cobas E601/602 u/mL
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (ECLIA) m

#=: 30F1C9A
HE\ CV Lab \ /&8

12.3 0% <5 <100

0.153 9.2% <5 <100

i IREFMENSIEIEFRIER SRIZRNE TR =NMRCOFITR, (EFS. 2E2A. BMARA. ((EEFIAHNAR, SEISHENENRE, B SELR=mISEiRREILREAIRHEIE. RERT
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